ELECTRIC
FURNACE
Manufactured to high quality standards
and renowned for their superior workmanship
and reliability. You will benefit from simple
installation and trouble-free operation.
5
years

(either side, rear
or bottom)
Wiring KO’s
Wiring KO’s
WIRING KO’S VALUES
Product #
Volts (1ph.)
2 wires
Power
Ampering
including motor
Motor
HP
Static Pressure at 0.2'' w.c.
kW BTU/hr Heating CFM Max CFM
21ECM10 240 10 34200 43 1/3 740 1130
21ECM15 240 15 51200 64 1/3 1040 1130
21ECM18 240 18 61500 76 1/3 1040 1130
21ECM20 240 20 68300 84 1/3 1040 1130
21ECM23 240 23 78500 94 1/3 1040 1130
Refer to the installation instructions and owner’s manual for complete air flow tables.
Option
Features
# Product